
DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat 31-Jan GATESVILLE 1:00 HOME

Tue 3-Feb LAMPASAS  6:30 HOME

Sat 7-Feb COOPER 1:00 AWAY

Fri 13-Feb HARKER HEIGHTS 6:30 HOME

Sat 14-Feb James Crow(A) 2:00 HOME

Mon 16-Feb OPEN   

Thu 19-Feb BROWNWOOD TBA HOME

Fri 20-Feb BROWNWOOD TBA HOME

Sat 21-Feb BROWNWOOD TBA HOME

Tue 25-Feb OFF DAY

Thu 26-Feb KILLEEN TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Fri 27-Feb KILLEEN TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Sat 28-Feb KILLEEN TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Tue 3-Mar OFF DAY

Thu 5-Mar ABILENE TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Fri 6-Mar ABILENE TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Sat 7-Mar ABILENE TOURNEY TBA AWAY

Tue 11-Mar OFF DAY

Thur 12-Mar SA Central (DH) 4:30 AWAY

Sat 14-Mar OPEN   

Tue 17-Mar GATESVILLE 7:00 HOME

Sat 21-Mar ABILENE 12:00 AWAY

Tue 24-Mar STEPHENVILLE* 7:00 HOME

Fri 27-Mar STEPHENVILLE*^ 7:00 AWAY

Sat 28-Mar COOPER $ 1:00 HOME

Tue 31-Mar GRAHAM* 7:00 AWAY

Fri 3-Apr GRAHAM* 7:00 HOME

Tue 7-Apr BROCK* 7:00 HOME

Fri 10-Apr BROCK*# 7:00 AWAY

Tue 14-Apr GLEN ROSE* 7:00 HOME

Thu 17-Apr GLEN ROSE* 7:00 AWAY

Tue 21-Apr MINERAL WELLS* 7:00 HOME

Fri 24-Apr MINERAL WELLS* 7:00 AWAY

BROWNWOOD VARSITY


